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1. Jon Barry 6. Scott Harralson 11. Sterling & Heather Slemp ~ 16. Margaux Tucker
Western Pleasure Western Pleasure Reining, Cow Horse GauxPro Performance Horses
Advance MO Bolivar, MO Eugene, MO Joplin, MO
573-321-0047 417-844-2631 Sterling: 405-204-0715 574-360-6868
jbts77@yahoo.com Heather: 573-999-9547 margaux.tucker@yahoo.com
7. Steve & Sharon Lyon shslemp@gmail.com
2. Bud & Karen Craighead All Around, 17. Ronnie Clithero
Youth and Amateur Western Pleasure 12. Mike Tivoli Western Pleasure
All Around Springfield, MO Western Pleasure, Longeline, Marthasville, MO
Fulton, MO 417-833-1747 Ranch Western, All Around 636-295-0851

573-220-3345
kcraighead35@gmail.com

3. Jim Dudley Quarter Horses
Reining, Ranch Riding,

All Around

Columbia, MO
573-875-6695

cell: 940-727-1824
jimdudleyqh@hotmail.com

4. Travis Duit
Western Pleasure
Willard, MO
515-291-9872
tduit7 @gmail.com

5. Brooke Gardner

All Around,

Western Pleasure, HUS
Kearney, MO
816-674-6374
brookeg0823@yahoo.com

sharonlyons1@yahoo.com

8. Stephanic McAlexander
Performance/

Shafer Training

Youth & Amateur

All Around

Cleveland, MO
913-302-0581

9. Scott Mitchell

All Around, Reining, Cowhorse
Cuba, MO

573-259-2911

10. Chris Russell & Brendon
Mehochko Performance Horses
All Around

Caseyville, IL

Chris: 217-620-7886

Brendon: 217-619-1546

brendon_mehochko@yahoo.com

Vichy, MO
573-465-7069

clitheropleasurehorses@gmail.com

18. Shady Black Performance Horses
Goodson, MO

417-288-8797
shadyblackhorses@outlook.com

13. Brenda Wasser
All Around, HUS
Foristell, MO
636-795-5355
wassergh@aol.com 19. Amy & Chatles Kirkland
Kirkland Performance Horses

14. Kendra Weis Buckner, MO

Twin Acres Ranch 816-529-3543

All Around kirklandperformancehorses@yahoo.
Mobetly, MO com

573-489-2142

kweis63@aol.com

15. PJ and Sabrina Seaboldt

Lees Summit, MO

816-878-2866

816-256-1215
seaboldtperformancehorses@gmail.com



